ROTARY HAMMER SDS-MAX
PRODUCT FEATURES
Safety clutch.
Vibration damping.
Dustproof rolling bearings.
Hardened gears.
POWER TOOLS
Code TMM1200X
power 1200 W
handle SDS-MAX
no-load speed 300-600 /min.
impact power 2-8 J
impact frequency 1950-3900 /min.
max. drilling capacity in
concrete 40 mm
weight 7 kg
equipment auxiliary handle, drilling depth limitator, 18x350 mm drill,
pointed chisel, dust cap
carton quantities 2
230V
50Hz 3 m